


JAYPRO SPORTS 
4 ½” ROUND POST EXTENSION, H-FRAME, 985-FA-DR/SR 

LIST OF MATERIALS 
 

PIECE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION     QTY. 
        1  983U  UPRIGHT          1 
        2  983ALB-F BACKBOARD SUPPORT FRAME       1 
        3  ALB-2  BACKBOARD 1 ¼” THICK        1 
        4  GDR-54HP GOAL           1 
        5  HS286  HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8”-16 x 1”       8 
        6  HW334 LOCKWASHER 3/8”        12 
        7  HS297  HEX HEAD BOLT ½”-13 x 1 ¼”       4 
        8  HW2124 LOCKWASHER ½”         4 
        9  HN1241 HEX NUT ½”-13         4 
       10  HS291  HEX HEAD BOLT 3/8”-16 x 2 ½”       4  
       11  JNY-4HP NET           1 
       12  HN264  HEX NUT 3/8”-16         4 
        




